Mass Intentions November 2019

Nov. 1

Nov. 2
Nov. 3

Nov. 4
Nov. 5

Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Nov. 8
Nov. 9
Nov. 10

Nov. 11
Nov. 12

Nov. 13
Nov. 14
Nov. 15
Nov. 16

6:00 AM
8:30AM
6:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30AM
8:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

Darron Sanchez

Stacey Silvio

Jimmy Lawless

Nina Creel

Marcus Smith

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Richard Ryder, Sr., Doris Andries, Larry Ritchie,
To Van & Loan Nguyen, Don Simoneaux, Darron
Sanchez, Linas Sanchez, Stephanie Barlow, Linton
Sylvester, Wanda Frank

Jim Adams

Jocelyn Bourgeois, Billie Leteff, Mona Barber,
Mary Chiasson, Paul Thibodeaux, Michael
Becnel, Alton Landry, Emily Deaton, Mary
Joseph, Thomas Stewart

Communion Service

Hilda Pennington

Mark & Shelia Kimball

Gloria Denicola

JK Malone, John Landry

All Veterans, living and deceased

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Alton Landry

Ronnie Bovard, Jimmy Saucier, Mr. & Mrs.
Clarence Lorio, Sr., Kenlie Jackson, Louise Serio,
Cassie Sheehan, Gloria Serio, Jerry Duncan,
Charles Duncan, Linda Jarreau

Communion Service

Timothy Stephens

Katherine & Joseph Cambre

Jack & Lena Scardina, Stacey Silvio, Jimmy

Nov. 17

Nov. 18
Nov. 19

Nov. 20
Nov. 21
Nov. 22
Nov. 23
Nov. 24

Nov. 25
Nov. 26

Nov. 27
Nov. 28
Nov. 29
Nov. 30

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

Lawless, Alina Carnivale, Dickie Bankston,
Cecile Johnson, R.B. Maranto, Lemoine &
Scardina Family, Elmer Laird, Mona Barber
Jim Saucier, Lee Bivona

Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos

Evan Schittone

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Edna Ellis, Jimmy Lawless, Curtis & Geraldine
Brown, Billie Leteff, Mona Barber, Marshall
Vince, Mary L. Vince, Michael Becnel, Everett S.
Mayeux, Pete & Mary Seymour

Communion Service

Harold & Gwen Porche

Stacey Silvio

Rachel Lorio

Frank Burns, Patsy Spiller, Van Guarino, Mary
Ann Chiasson, Mark Allen Hebert, Michael
LeMay, Hattie & Henry Ognibene, Glynn
Campbell, Wanda Frank

Frank Ancona

Mae Dawson Kaiser

Alton Landry

Al Smith, Mary Chiasson, Michael Becnel,
Guedry & Constant Families, Vincent & Gladys
Pizzalato, Mary Joseph, GiGi Chenevert, Alton
Landry, Margaret Smith, Don Pennison
Communion Service

Stanley & Ouida Davis

Jimmy Lawless

Glory Montz




