6:00 AM Darron Sanchez Lawless, Alina Carnivale, Dickie Bankston, 8:30 AM Stacey Silvio Cecile Johnson, R.B. Maranto, Lemoine &

Nov. 1

Nov. 2

Nov. 3

Nov. 15

Nov. 16

8:30 AM

4:00 PM

Katherine & Joseph Cambre

Jack & Lena Scardina, Stacey Silvio, Jimmy

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 AM

Jimmy Lawless

Marcus Smith

Nina Creel

	10:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased		12:00 PM	Evan Schittone
	12:00 PM	Richard Ryder, Sr., Doris Andries, Larry Ritchie,	Nov. 18	8:30 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
		To Van & Loan Nguyen, Don Simoneaux, Darron	Nov. 19	8:30 AM	Edna Ellis, Jimmy Lawless, Curtis & Geraldine
		Sanchez, Linas Sanchez, Stephanie Barlow, Linton			Brown, Billie Leteff, Mona Barber, Marshall
		Sylvester, Wanda Frank			Vince, Mary L. Vince, Michael Becnel, Everett S.
Nov. 4	8:30 AM	Jim Adams			Mayeux, Pete & Mary Seymour
Nov. 5	8:30 AM	Jocelyn Bourgeois, Billie Leteff, Mona Barber,	Nov. 20	8:30 AM	Communion Service
		Mary Chiasson, Paul Thibodeaux, Michael	Nov. 21	8:30 AM	Harold & Gwen Porche
		Becnel, Alton Landry, Emily Deaton, Mary	Nov. 22	8:30 AM	Stacey Silvio
		Joseph, Thomas Stewart	Nov. 23	4:00 PM	Rachel Lorio
Nov. 6	8:00 AM	Communion Service	Nov. 24	8:00 AM	Frank Burns, Patsy Spiller, Van Guarino, Mary
Nov. 7	8:30 AM	Hilda Pennington			Ann Chiasson, Mark Allen Hebert, Michael
Nov. 8	8:30 AM	Mark & Shelia Kimball			LeMay, Hattie & Henry Ognibene, Glynn
Nov. 9	4:00 PM	Gloria Denicola			Campbell, Wanda Frank
Nov. 10	8:00 AM	JK Malone, John Landry		10:00 AM	Frank Ancona
	10:00 AM	All Veterans, living and deceased		12:00 PM	Mae Dawson Kaiser
	12:00 PM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased	Nov. 25	8:30 AM	Alton Landry
Nov. 11	8:30 AM	Alton Landry	Nov. 26	8:30 AM	Al Smith, Mary Chiasson, Michael Becnel,
Nov. 12	8:30 AM	Ronnie Bovard, Jimmy Saucier, Mr. & Mrs.			Guedry & Constant Families, Vincent & Gladys
		Clarence Lorio, Sr., Kenlie Jackson, Louise Serio,			Pizzalato, Mary Joseph, GiGi Chenevert, Alton
		Cassie Sheehan, Gloria Serio, Jerry Duncan,			Landry, Margaret Smith, Don Pennison
		Charles Duncan, Linda Jarreau	Nov. 27	8:30 AM	Communion Service
Nov. 13	8:30 AM	Communion Service	Nov. 28	8:30 AM	Stanley & Ouida Davis
Nov. 14	8:30 AM	Timothy Stephens	Nov. 29	8:30 AM	Jimmy Lawless

Nov. 30

4:00 PM

Glory Montz

Mass Intentions November 2019

Nov. 17

8:00 AM

Scardina Family, Elmer Laird, Mona Barber

Jim Saucier, Lee Bivona

Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos